TABLE 3D.
ESTABLISHMENT
Seeding date
Problems during
FACTORS OF PLAY

Date opened for play
Date closed for play

Type of spikes allowed

Uses of green

MOWING

Initial height
Current height
Frequency
Type of mower
Rollers used
Groomers used

CULTIVATION

Aerfication - dates
Aerification - type

Verticutting

Dates of topdressing

Other cultural practices

25-Sep-97
None

open all year

Softspikes preferred
chipping and putting

0.25"
0.125"
daily
walking
None
None

4/42 7/25, 10/4
1/4" hollow tines.

5/16, 6/17, 8/18, 9/17
Spiking

11/10, 11/28 - light sand

None

FERTILIZATION
Date(s)

04-Jan
08-Feb
09-Feb
15-Mar
05-Apr
24-Apr
30-May
15-Jun
06-Jul
12-Jul
8/8, 9/17, 10/8
03-Dec

FUNGICIDES
Date(s)

16-Feb
08-Mar
5/30, 7/6, 8/10, 9/15
11/23, 12/7
26-Dec

Product

16-4-8 granular
Now 12-0-12 liquid
16-4-8 granular
Now 12-0-12 liquid
16-4-8 granular
6-2-0 Milorganite
Now 12-0-12 liquid
6-2-0 Milorganite
Now 12-0-12 liquid
6-2-0 Milorganite
Now 12-0-12 liquid
6-2-0 Milorganite

Product

Cleary's 3336
Scott's Fungicide X

Heritage (azoxystrobin)

Cleary's 3336
Scott's Fungicide X

Rate (Ibs./M)

0.51b.
0.5 oz.
0.51b.
0.5 oz.
0.51b.
11b.
0.5 oz.
1.5 1bs.
0.5 oz.
11b.
0.5 oz.
11b.

Rate (0z./M)

0.5 1b./M
0.5 1b./M
0.5 oz.
0.5 1b./M
0.5 1b./M

Product and company names mentioned herein may be trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective owners
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HERBICIDES
Date(s) Product  Rate (0z./M)
16-Mar Triplet 0.loz./M
/2,4-D,
MCPP,
Dicamba
INSECTICIDES
Date(s) Product  Rate (0z./M)
None
OTHER PRODUCTS
Date(s) Product  Rate (0z./M)
None
NOTES/COMMENTS
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